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Kitchener

Results
 
Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: +0.0

 1 Rogers, Aaliyah Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.78 q 1
 2 Kennedy, Madison Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.60 12.90 q 1
 3 Saboni, Pantea St. Thomas Legion Tfc 13.28 12.98 q 1
 4 Teles-Shakeshaft, Madison Monte Cristo Track Club 13.80 13.31 q 1
 5 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 13.18 13.37 q 1
 6 Hesselink, Renee Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.63 q 1
 7 Mussi, Erika Monte Cristo Track Club 14.80 14.23 1

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: +0.0

 1 Darmon, Kelsi Waterloo Track Club 12.71 13.05 q 2
 2 Benson, Princess Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.13 13.39 q 2
 3 Otten, Joleen Sundown AC 13.33 13.45 q 2
 4 Hagerman, Zoe St. Thomas Legion Tfc 13.76 13.75 q 2
 5 Crowther, Ireland London Western Track and Field 14.28 2
 6 Paradoski, Jillian Woodstock Legion Tfc 16.31 2

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.4

 1 Villani, Sara London Western Track and Field 12.80 12.77 q 3
 2 Ens, Kayla Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.99 13.34 q 3
 3 Lloyd, Angel Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.38 14.72 3
 4 Schwartzentruber, Ashley Woodstock Legion Tfc 15.81 3

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: 3.3

 1 Melvin, Alissa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.52 q 4
 2 Waters, Jordyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.63 q 4
 3 Robinson, Lena Sundown AC 12.89 12.94 q 4
 4 Vezina, Hailey Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.49 13.17 q 4

 
Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.0

 1 Benson, Princess Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.39 13.15 1
 2 Vezina, Hailey Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.17 13.35 1
 3 Teles-Shakeshaft, Madison Monte Cristo Track Club 13.31 13.38 1
 4 Hesselink, Renee Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.63 13.48 1
 5 Ens, Kayla Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.34 13.50 1
 6 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 13.37 13.51 1
 7 Otten, Joleen Sundown AC 13.45 13.56 1
 8 Hagerman, Zoe St. Thomas Legion Tfc 13.75 13.70 1

Section  2 Finals   Wind: 1.3

 1 Rogers, Aaliyah Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.78 12.69 2
 2 Kennedy, Madison Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.90 12.75 2
 3 Waters, Jordyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.63 12.77 2
 4 Melvin, Alissa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.52 12.83 2
 5 Darmon, Kelsi Waterloo Track Club 13.05 13.00 2
 6 Robinson, Lena Sundown AC 12.94 13.03 2
 7 Saboni, Pantea St. Thomas Legion Tfc 12.98 13.05 2
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Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 3.3

 1 Yassin, Mohamed Waterloo Track Club 10.85 10.98 q 1
 2 Read, Owen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 11.33 q 1
 3 Gillis, Jake St. Thomas Legion Tfc 11.65 11.60 q 1
 4 Orsini, Daniel Brampton Track Club Inc. 11.70 12.29 q 1
 5 Gillan, Colin St. Thomas Legion Tfc 13.20 13.07 1

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.7

 1 Lee-Hymann, Branden Border City AC 11.08 11.20 q 2
 2 Bamigbade, Daniel Supreme Athletics 11.51 11.58 q 2
 3 Kokoski, Ian Monte Cristo Track Club 11.95 11.89 q 2
 4 Dooley, Ryan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.17 q 2
 5 Furey, Jonathan Kitchener-Waterloo Track 14.64 14.67 2
 6 Johnstone, Michael London Western Track and Field 14.75 2

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: 2.6

 1 Puhalla, Michael Phoenix Athletics Associa 11.09 11.19 q 3
 2 Manuel, Alex Waterloo Track Club 11.22 11.26 q 3
 3 Gracey, Tanner Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.28 q 3
 4 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 12.40 12.68 3
 5 Diedeik, Nils Laurel Creek Track and Field C 13.79 3
 6 Eaton, Brian Kitchener-Waterloo Track 16.63 15.94 3

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.8

 1 Kwarko-Fosu, Kofi Unattached 11.10 11.04 q 4
 2 Butcher, Locky London Western Track and Field 11.10 11.48 q 4
 3 Thomas, Juwon Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.10 q 4
 4 Rice, Michael Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.37 q 4
 5 Ferguson, Braiden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 12.25 12.45 q 4
 6 Eason, Liam St. Thomas Legion Tfc 12.30 12.61 4

 
Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.8

 1 Gillis, Jake St. Thomas Legion Tfc 11.60 11.70 1
 2 Kokoski, Ian Monte Cristo Track Club 11.89 11.98 1
 3 Thomas, Juwon Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.10 11.99 1
 4 Dooley, Ryan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.17 12.03 1
 5 Rice, Michael Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.37 12.37 1
 6 Gracey, Tanner Laurel Creek Track and Field C 12.28 12.54 1
 7 Ferguson, Braiden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 12.45 12.55 1

Section  2 Finals   Wind: 1.4

 1 Kwarko-Fosu, Kofi Unattached 11.04 10.85 2
 2 Yassin, Mohamed Waterloo Track Club 10.98 10.93 2
 3 Lee-Hymann, Branden Border City AC 11.20 11.04 2
 4 Puhalla, Michael Phoenix Athletics Associa 11.19 11.27 2
 5 Manuel, Alex Waterloo Track Club 11.26 11.30 2
 6 Bamigbade, Daniel Supreme Athletics 11.58 11.44 2
 7 Read, Owen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 11.33 11.45 2



London Western Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:02 AM  7/16/2015  Page 3

Great Lake Leauge #3 - 7/15/2015

Kitchener

Results
 
Event 3  Women 300 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Radoslav, Taysia Monte Cristo Track Club 40.00 39.78 1
 2 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 42.45 42.93 1
 3 Villani, Sara London Western Track and Field 42.00 42.94 1
 4 Smith, Eliza Laurel Creek Track and Field C 43.00 44.41 1
 5 Saboni, Pantea St. Thomas Legion Tfc 44.70 46.12 1
 6 Otten, Joleen Sundown AC 44.00 46.71 1

Section  2

 1 Kent, Cassidy St. Thomas Legion Tfc 48.60 45.68 2
 2 Vezina, Hailey Laurel Creek Track and Field C 45.00 46.43 2
 3 Langford, Jade Woodstock Legion Tfc 47.41 2

Section  3

 1 Carmichael, Mikayla Laurel Creek Track and Field C 43.81 3
 2 Sherman, Madi Laurel Creek Track and Field C 46.62 3
 3 Bullock, Madelyn Woodstock Legion Tfc 46.80 3
 4 Freeland, Karen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 49.00 49.92 3

 
Event 4  Men 300 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Yassin, Mohamed Waterloo Track Club 35.00 35.29 1
 2 Cauley, Christopher Brockville Legion Track & 36.10 35.42 1
 3 Green, Christopher Supreme Athletics 34.80 35.54 1
 4 Puhalla, Michael Phoenix Athletics Associa 35.50 36.84 1
 5 Babcock, Owen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 37.00 37.37 1
 6 Read, Owen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 37.00 37.59 1

Section  2

 1 Forde, Brendan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 38.00 38.92 2
 2 Watterworth, Michael Sundown AC 38.20 39.40 2
 3 Ferguson, Braiden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 38.67 40.03 2

Section  3

 1 Cupido, Patrick Monte Cristo Track Club 42.00 37.47 3
 2 Petrie, Nathaniel Monte Cristo Track Club 43.00 39.36 3
 3 Gillis, Jake St. Thomas Legion Tfc 39.00 41.03 3
 4 Bauman, Caleb Laurel Creek Track and Field C 41.00 41.06 3
 5 Gillan, Colin St. Thomas Legion Tfc 43.00 43.14 3

Section  4

 1 Snip, Peyton Laurel Creek Track and Field C 40.43 4
 2 Langford, Chris Woodstock Legion Tfc 40.53 4
 3 Thomas, Juwon Laurel Creek Track and Field C 42.09 4
 4 Mackenzie, Connor Laurel Creek Track and Field C 46.00 44.79 4

 
Event 5  Women 800 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Mielczarek, Natalia Monte Cristo Track Club 2:22.00 2:30.07  
 2 Bullock, Madelyn Woodstock Legion Tfc 2:43.68  
 3 Dobson, Charlie Unattached 2:20.00 2:47.10  
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Event 6  Men 800 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Eaton, Brian Kitchener-Waterloo Track 2:47.29 2:59.67  
 
Event 7  Women 1200 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Morgan, McKenzie Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:40.00 3:38.37  
 2 Laurie, Christine Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:40.00 3:45.11  
 3 Davies, Juliette Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:50.00 3:54.11  
 4 Vuckovic, Katherine Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:50.00 3:58.46  
 5 Huras, Emily Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:50.00 4:00.58  
 6 Bickle, Ashley Woodstock Legion Tfc 4:03.52  
 7 Davis, Emma Woodstock Legion Tfc 4:22.16  
 8 Perkins, Claire Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4:00.00 4:42.89  
 9 Mowbray, Malena Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4:00.00 4:45.58  

 
Event 8  Men 1200 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Fish, John Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:30.00 3:19.72  
 2 Kemp, Marcus Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:20.00 3:21.43  
 3 Freeland, Sandy Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:25.74  
 4 Cator, Korbett Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:25.00 3:27.04  
 5 Alvarez, Ben Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:30.00 3:29.38  
 6 Corlett, Thomas Woodstock Legion Tfc 4:07.68  

 
Event 9  Women Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Wind

Flight  1

1 Melvin, Alissa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 5.48m  -0.5  
2 Barry, Tomeizel Supreme Athletics 5.46m  +0.0  
3 McGregor, Laura London Western Track and Field 5.05m  -1.3  
4 Miller, Kimberly Border City AC 4.91m 4.96m  -0.9  
5 Crowther, Ireland London Western Track and Field 4.34m  -0.9  
6 Robinson, Lena Sundown AC 4.40m 4.30m  -1.2  
7 Crovelto, Laura Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4.04m  -1.4  

 
Event 10  Men Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Wind

Flight  1

1 Byrnes, Myron York University Track Clu 6.55m  +0.0  
2 Carr, Rick Saugeen Track and Field Club 5.92m 5.54m  +0.0  
3 Michailidis, Wesley London Western Track and Field 5.63m 5.49m  -0.3  
4 Lee-Hymann, Branden Border City AC 6.20m 5.47m  +0.0  
4 Eason, Liam St. Thomas Legion Tfc 5.70m 5.47m  -0.5  
6 Kokoski, Ian Monte Cristo Track Club 5.30m 5.22m  -0.6  
7 Livingston, Adrian London Western Track and Field 5.09m  -1.0  
8 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 5.75m 5.05m  -1.0  
9 Watterworth, Michael Sundown AC 6.05m 4.99m  -0.3  

10 Diedeik, Nils Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4.87m  -0.2  
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 10  Men Long Jump)
 Name Team FinalsSeed Wind

11 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 5.00m 4.55m  -0.2  
12 Johnstone, Michael London Western Track and Field 4.12m  -1.0  
13 Skinner, George The Speed Academy Athleti 6.53m 2.91m  -1.8  

 
Event 11  Women Shot Put 3kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Crovetto, Julia Laurel Creek Track and Field C 9.55m  
 2 Rowbothan, Jenna Laurel Creek Track and Field C 5.78m  

 
Event 12  Men Shot Put 3kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.65m 9.47m  
 
Event 13  Women High Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Marton, Gabrielle London Western Track and Field 1.65m  
 2 Lindsay, Harttrup First Attempt 1.62m 1.60m  
 3 Villani, Sara London Western Track and Field 1.55m 1.55m  
 3 Crovetto, Julia Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.55m  
 5 Semkowski, Sarah London Western Track and Field 1.45m  
 6 Fletcher, Kennedi Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.30m  
 --- Rowbothan, Jenna Laurel Creek Track and Field C NH  
 --- Hayden, Chelsea London Western Track and Field NH  

 
Event 14  Men High Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Butcher, Locky London Western Track and Field 2.00m  
 1 Torres, Mitchell Speed River Tfc 2.06m 2.00m  
 3 Salomons, Cody London Western Track and Field 1.80m  
 4 Steckle, Darren London Western Track and Field 1.75m  
 5 Smith, Luke London Western Track and Field 1.70m  
 6 Mike, Pfefferkorn First Attempt 1.80m 1.65m  
 7 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.70m 1.55m  
 8 Watterworth, Michael Sundown AC 1.50m  
 9 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.55m 1.45m  

 
Event 15  Men Shot Put 7.26kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Farrell, Josh Saugeen Track and Field Club 13.64m  


